European Electronic Controls Catalogue
Catalogue Section E
Product Bulletin VA-7310
Issue Date 1299
© 1999 Johnson Controls, Inc. E15.1
Order No. 10.734 E
VA-7310
Electric Valve Actuator

a factory fitted valve-actuator combination. Should
the latter be requested, please just add “+M” to the
end of the actuator ordering code.
For example:
Item 1 VG7201AS (valve body)
Item 2 VA-7312-8001 (actuator)
Alternatively, to order a factory fitted combination.
Item 1 VG7201AS (valve body)
Item 2 VA-7312-8001+M (actuator)
A ctuator-Valve combinations
The VA-7310 can be combined with the following
valve ranges:
� VB-5040-S Series forged brass valves
VB-5440-S 2-way Push Down To
Open (PDTO)
VB-5540-S 3-way mixing with built-in
Normally Open bypass
VB-5840-S 3-way mixing
� VB-5030 Series forged brass valves
VB-5239-10 0 2-way Push Down To
Close (PDTC)
VB-5439-10 0 2-way Push Down To
Open (PDTO)
VB-5539-10 0 3-way mixing with built-in
Normally Open bypass
VB-5639-10 0 3-way mixing with built-in
Normally Closed bypass
VB-5839-10 0 3-way mixing
� VB-7040 Series bronze valves
VB-7249- 0 0 2-way Push Down To
Close (PDTC)
VB-7449- 0 0 2-way Push Down To